SafeSite® Series LED WHITE DOWNLIGHT
Hazardous Location
PO Box 220 Clay, NY 13041 • Ph: (315) 699-4400 or (800) 739-9169 •  Fax: (315) 699-3700  www.unimar.com
SafeSite 0709
application
SPECIfications
Class I, Div 2 Groups A, B, C, •
D hazardous environments; T4A

IP 66 rated•
features / benefits
ordering information
Class I, Div 2 & Class II, Div 2 - 150 Watt Equivalent
HZC-02-150-1111-201 SafeSite 150   180 Degree Beam
HZC-02-150-1111-301 SafeSite 150   360 Degree Beam
HZC-02-150-1111-202* SafeSite 150   180 Degree Beam, HVS
HZC-02-150-1111-302* SafeSite 150   360 Degree Beam, HVS
Class I, Div 2 & Class II, Div 2 - 250 Watt Equivalent
HZC-02-250-1111-201 SafeSite 250   180 Degree Beam
HZC-02-250-1111-301 SafeSite 250   360 Degree Beam
HZC-02-250-1111-202* SafeSite 250   180 Degree Beam, HVS
HZC-02-250-1111-302* SafeSite 250   360 Degree Beam, HVS
ATEX Certified - 150 Watt Equivalent
HZC-04-150-1111-201 SafeSite 150   180 Degree
HZC-04-150-1111-301 SafeSite 150   360 Degree
ATEX Certified - 250 Watt Equivalent
HZC-04-250-1111-201 SafeSite 250   180 Degree
HZC-04-250-1111-301 SafeSite 250   360 Degree
Certified to:	 Class I, Div 2, Groups A, B, C, D  hazardous environments T4A rated